

S.No.244

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRM(M) No.288/2021
CrlM Nos.815 & 816 of 2021
c/w Bail App No.144/2021

Santosh Kesar and another

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Vikas Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and another

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

List for consideration on 6th September, 2021, as requested by
learned counsel for the petitioners.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
03.09.2021
Vinod.