

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) 288/2021
CrIM(815/2021)
CrIM(816/2021)
in
Bail App 144/2021
CrIM(892/2021)

Santosh Kesar and another

.... Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr.Vishal Kapoor, Advocate

v/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Aseem Sawhney, AAG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

At request, adjourned.

List tomorrow i.e., 14.09.2021.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
13.09.2021
Bir